Navision Number Shared Resp Partner

47734 Total

47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF
47734 OWOSSO, CITY OF

Region

University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University

County

Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County
Shiawassee County

Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

Signal #

76061-01-002
76012-01-004
76041-01-014
76061-01-001
76062-01-011
76061-01-007
76012-01-002
76041-01-005
76062-01-108
76062-01-009
76062-01-002
76062-01-001
76011-01-002

Signal Location

M21 (W MAIN) @ CEDAR

M52 (SHIAWASSEE) @ KING ST
M71 (CORUNNA) @ GOULD ST
M21 (MAIN) @ CHIPMAN ST
M21 (MAIN) @ GOULD ST

M21 (W MAIN) @ CHESTNUT ST
M52 (SHIAWASSEE) @ OLIVER ST
M71 (CORUNNA) @ M71 (WASHINGTON)
M21 (MAIN) @ DEWEY ST

M21 (MAIN) @ PARK ST

M21 (MAIN) @ WASHINGTON ST
M21 (MAIN) @ M71 (WATER)
M52 (SHIAWASSEE) @ STEWART

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount Bi

501
434
310
2099
161
326
804
223
512
223
223
215
202

130.77
113.28
80.91
547.83
42.03
85.08
209.85
58.2
133.62
58.2
58.2
56.13
52.71

65.39
56.64
40.46
273.92
21.02
42.54
104.93
29.1
66.81
29.1
29.1
14.03
26.36
799.4

ngPrds TimeFrame
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14
3 4/1/14 - 6/30/14



